

44850.3.11

TIP NO W-5704K

0.133 MILES

FED AID NO HSIP-1927(006)

GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING

SR 1927 (GENOA RD) AT CRESCENT DRIVE

C D ROSE CONSTRUCTION LLC
NAGS HEAD, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			74,330.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			18,000.00
0003	0043000000-N	226	GRADING (226)	Lump Sum			240,000.00
0004	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100	CY	18.00	1,800.00
0005	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	300	SY	16.00	4,800.00
0006	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	30	TON	75.00	2,250.00
0007	0321000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE (4A)	90	SY	18.00	1,620.00
0008	0448300000-E	310	18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	260	LF	136.00	35,360.00
0009	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	116	LF	49.00	5,684.00
0010	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	100	CY	20.00	2,000.00
0011	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	150	TON	48.00	7,200.00
0012	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	50	TON	93.00	4,650.00
0013	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	800	SY	24.00	19,200.00
0014	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	240	TON	183.00	43,920.00
0015	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	240	TON	185.00	44,400.00
0016	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	30	TON	650.00	19,500.00
0017	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	80	TON	295.00	23,600.00
0018	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	1	CY	1,500.00	1,500.00
0019	2264000000-E	840	PIPE PLUGS	1	CY	1,200.00	1,200.00
0020	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	20	SY	198.00	3,960.00
0021	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	190	SY	20.00	3,800.00
0022	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			39,000.00
0023	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	2,800	LF	5.00	14,000.00
0024	5325800000-E	1510	8" WATER LINE	123	LF	98.68	12,137.64
0025	5329000000-E	1510	DI H2O PIPE FITTINGS	430	LB	9.42	4,050.60
0026	5546000000-E	1515	8" VALVE	1	EA	4,884.00	4,884.00
0027	5648000000-N	1515	RELOCATE WATER METER	2	EA	2,786.50	5,573.00
0028	5686500000-E	1515	WATER SERVICE LINE (<2")	125	LF	100.83	12,603.75
0029	5801000000-E	1530	ABANDON 8" UTILITY PIPE	125	LF	28.00	3,500.00
0030	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100	LF	7.00	700.00
0031	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	65	TON	90.00	5,850.00
0032	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	175	TON	85.00	14,875.00
0033	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	40	TON	85.00	3,400.00
0034	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	2	ACR	1,800.00	3,600.00
0035	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	200	LB	5.00	1,000.00
0036	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1	TON	1,250.00	1,250.00
0037	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	200	LF	100.00	20,000.00
0038	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	120	LF	7.00	840.00
0039	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	210	CY	20.00	4,200.00
0040	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	2,500	SY	2.25	5,625.00
0041	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	5	LF	10.00	50.00
0042	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	45	LB	25.00	1,125.00

44850.3.11

TIP NO W-5704K

0.133 MILES

FED AID NO HSIP-1927(006)

GRADING, DRAINAGE AND PAVING

SR 1927 (GENOA RD) AT CRESCENT DRIVE

C D ROSE CONSTRUCTION LLC
NAGS HEAD, NC

0043	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2	ACR	3,300.00	6,600.00
0044	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	1	ACR	1,200.00	1,200.00
0045	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	7.00	350.00
0046	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.25	TON	1,300.00	325.00
0047	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50	LB	7.00	350.00
0048	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	1.25	TON	1,300.00	1,625.00
0049	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10	MHR	150.00	1,500.00
0050	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	13	EA	500.00	6,500.00
0051	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	738,487.99
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	738,487.99

BIDDERS IN ORDER

C D ROSE CONSTRUCTION LLC

CONTRACT TOTAL

1

738,487.99

DocuSigned by:

Vickie P. Gardner

BD9FE36C1AA642B...

03/14/2024